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Pilon, Janet

Subject: Oppose boundary expansion

From: cynthia meyer  
Sent: Wednesday, June 25, 2025 11:13 AM 
To: Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; clerk@hamilton.ca; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; 
Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted <Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, 
Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy 
<Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Oppose boundary expansion 

Please don’t be taken in by slick developers who claim they are not about sprawl. 
They are! 
Please oppose any boundary expansion. 
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